Thursday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (78 dogs)
Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8801 Sir Newton Miniature Poodle Mary Glauber
8804 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8806 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
8812 Punkin Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8814 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Lydia Carnes
8817 Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zzavadil
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12806 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12807 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12809 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12818 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12603  Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Sally Schubert
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16802 Randy Beagle

16804 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16806 Branch Border Collie

16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16809 Tootsie Pop Aussie

David Frasca
Joan Braun
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Michelle Frasca
Cindy Zangrilli
Jane Moore

20828 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20830 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20831 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
20832 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye

20835 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass
20836 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20839  Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20845 AURORA Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20846  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20848 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold
20850 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20854  Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20856 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20858  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20860
20867

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Rory
Brio

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Kathy Hackmann
David Frasca

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20603 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20607 Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20611

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Lucky

All American Dog

Susan Wright

24802 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24805 Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid
24806 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24807 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24809  Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (30 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12817 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12812  Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16823 Paddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
16837 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca

16811 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16812 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16816 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye
16820 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16822  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16833
16837

P!nk
Toddy

Border Collie
Border Collie

Pamela Piazza
Anita Tipton

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16602

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

Ella

English Setter

Tina Ward

20804 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20805 Vader Golden Retriever David Frasca
20806 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20808 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20810 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20813 Aria GSD Mercy Colberg
20816 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20817  Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20819 Chigger Border Collie Pam Piazza
20820 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20822  Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20824  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20825 Boo Border Collie Barbara Gilligan
20827 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus

16805 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16806 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca
16812 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
16820 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
16822  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403

FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

16807

20867

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

Sadie

Liberty

Brio

Aussie

Golden Retriever

Tammie Bethel

Cindy Zangrilli

David Frasca

20805 Vader Golden Retriever David Frasca
20810 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20814  Skye English Springer Rich Barker
20816 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20828 Righy Aussie Erin Day

20830 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20854 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20856 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20858  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20808 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper



FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20406 Myles
20603 Tippi
20817  Trubbel
20822 Keabhilani

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (74 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4803 Cici Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8601 Kiss Toy Poodle

8801 Sir Newton Miniature Poodle
8804 Queeny Toy Poodle

8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)
8806 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8814 Bella Shetland Sheepdog
8817 Marley Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12806 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12809 Telly English Cocker
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12818 Robbie Beagle

12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Gremlin Field Spaniel

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Zuzu Chinese Crested
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12603  Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16802 Randy Beagle

16804 Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16809 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16811 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Bling Border Collie

16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Darby Wheaten

16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16822  Flurry Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16833 PInk Border Collie

16837 Toddy Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)
20804 Trip Border Collie

20805 Vader Golden Retriever
20806 Melia Aussie

20808 Dani Border Collie

20810 Bing Bearded Collie
20813  Aria GSD

20816 Theo All American Dog
20817  Trubbel Border Collie

20819 Chigger Border Collie

20820 Gypsee Border Collie

20824  Archer All American Dog
20825 Boo Border Collie

Michelle Frasca

Anita Tipton
Susan Jearls
Lili Dawidowicz

Rose Cope

Michele Cash
Mary Glauber
Michele Cash
Rose Cope

Cheryl Braucksick
Lydia Carnes
Cheryl Braucksick

Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Jane Moore
Valerie Dietz

Erin Day

Michelle Frasca
Theresa Corcoran
Debi Zavadil

Sue Phillips

Joan Braun
Jennifer Sullivan
Patricia Thayer

Sharon West

Sally Schubert

David Frasca
Joan Braun
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy Zangrilli
Jane Moore
John Burgess
David Frasca
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Jeri Frye
David Frasca

Pamela Piazza
Anita Tipton

Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Mercy Colberg
Marcy Jacobs
Susan Jearls
Pam Piazza
Jane Rich
Jennifer Sullivan
Barbara Gilligan

20827 Marlin Bearded Collie

20828 Righy Aussie

20830 Java Golden Retriever
20831 Porter Aussie

20832 Ranger Aussie

20835 Wicked Aussie

20836 Egan Vizsla

20839 Abbey Border Collie
20845 AURORA Aussie

20846  Sharky Border Collie
20848 Journey Golden Retriever
20850 Levi Border Collie
20852 Meeka Aussie

20854  Stein Border Collie
20856 Ash Bearded Collie
20858  Sculpin Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20611  Lucky All American Dog

20860 Rory Golden Retriever
20867 Brio Golden Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20603  Tippi Border Collie

20607 Chance Aussie

20822  Keabhilani Border Collie

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24802 Rookie Dobe

24805 Ginger Briard

24806 Electra Border Collie

24807 Bert Old English Sheepdog

Cheri Omnus
Erin Day
Michelle Frasca
Chris Brewer
Jeri Frye

Tina Lass

Ellen Blau
Charmaine Koenig
Kimberly Fisher
Bill Seely

Ellen Goodgold
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Chris Brewer

Susan Wright
Kathy Hackmann
David Frasca

Anita Tipton
Kimberly Fisher
Lili Dawidowicz

Linda Gasparovic
Bryan Kincaid

Bill Seely

Judith Cunningham

Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (103 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe

24802 Rookie Dobe

24803 Zeke Standard Poodle
24806 Electra Border Collie
24809 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24810 Schatzi GSD

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Famous Belgian Malinois
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)
20606 Hpnotiq Border Collie

20803 Cassidy Border Collie

20805 Vader Golden Retriever

20806 Melia Aussie

20808 Dani Border Collie
20810 Bing Bearded Collie
20811 Grace Aussie

20813 Aria GSD

20816 Theo All American Dog
20817  Trubbel Border Collie
20818 Primo Border Collie
20820 Gypsee Border Collie
20824  Archer All American Dog
20825 Boo Border Collie
20828 Righy Aussie

20830 Java Golden Retriever
20832 Ranger Aussie

20833 Gil Border Collie
20835 Wicked Aussie

20836 Egan Vizsla

20838 Bolt Bearded Collie
20839 Abbey Border Collie
20842 Leo Border Collie

Vicki Miller

Linda Gasparovic
Helen Meyer

Bill Seely

Stacey Alexander
Vicki Miller

Sara Brueske

Jennifer McDonald
Ella Palutis

David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Lori Dunn

Mercy Colberg
Marcy Jacobs
Susan Jearls
Jennifer McDonald
Jane Rich
Jennifer Sullivan
Barbara Gilligan
Erin Day

Michelle Frasca
Jeri Frye

Mary Gregerson
Tina Lass

Ellen Blau

Lori Weinberg
Charmaine Koenig
Diana Rupprecht



20843 Cassi Aussie

20845 AURORA Aussie

20846  Sharky Border Collie

20848 Journey Golden Retriever
20849  Quinn Aussie

20850 Levi Border Collie

20852 Meeka Aussie

20854  Stein Border Collie

20856 Ash Bearded Collie
20858  Sculpin Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20860 Rory Golden Retriever
20862 Vega Golden Retriever
20865 Allie Flat-Coat

20867 Brio Golden Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20403 Riff Border Collie

20603  Tippi Border Collie

20605 Matt Border Collie

20607 Chance Aussie

20608 Kitrina Aussie

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16802 Randy Beagle

16803 Reyka Border Collie

16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16809 Tootsie Pop Aussie

16811 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16812 Bling Border Collie

16813 Kindle Border Collie

16814 Michael Shetland Sheepdog
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Darby Wheaten

16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16821 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16822  Flurry Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)
16823 Paddy Border Collie

16824 Hana Labrador Retriever
16826 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16828 Effen Border Collie

16832  Porter Aussie

16833 PInk Border Collie

16835 Kruz Border Collie

16837 Toddy Border Collie

16838 lzzy Labrador Retriever
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)
12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12802 Agnes Border Terrier
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12804 Moose Border Terrier
12806 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12812  Jett Racer Papillon

12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12816 Esky Border Terrier
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12820 Gilly All American Dog
12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Katy Muppet Border Collie

Gerri Hill
Kimberly Fisher
Bill Seely

Ellen Goodgold
Ella Palutis
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Chris Brewer

Kathy Hackmann
Joanne Bockhorn
Ann Behrens
David Frasca

Leslie Luchene
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Kimberly Fisher
Aditya Eachempati

David Frasca
Joan Braun
Jennifer McDonald
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Jane Moore
John Burgess
David Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Sandy Ganz
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz

Jeri Frye

Joan Braun
David Frasca

Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Barb Willoh
Jennifer McDonald
Chris Brewer
Pamela Piazza
Mary Gregerson
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Elizabeth Kenny
Jane Moore
Valerie Dietz
Erin Day
Theresa Corcoran
Anita Tipton
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Jennifer Sullivan
Diana Rupprecht

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Miniature Poodle
Yorkshire Terrier
Cairn Terrier
Toy Poodle

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Zuzu
12603  Shelby
8801 Sir Newton
8802 Ramus
8803 Sunny
8804 Queeny
8806 Abby
8810 Kylie
8814 Bella
8815 Maudie
8817 Marley
8602 Rush
4801 London
4802 Brio

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (104 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (32 dogs)

24801 Raylene
24802 Rookie
24803 Zeke
24806 Electra
24809 Nitro
24810 Schatzi
24601 Famous
20803 Cassidy
20805 Vader
20806 Melia
20808 Dani
20810 Bing
20811 Grace
20813 Avria
20816 Theo
20817  Trubbel
20818 Primo
20820 Gypsee
20824  Archer
20825 Boo
20828 Righy
20830 Java
20832 Ranger
20833  Gil
20835 Wicked
20836 Egan
20838 Bolt
20839 Abbey
20842 Leo
20843 Cassi
20845 AURORA
20846  Sharky
20848 Journey
20849  Quinn
20850 Levi
20852 Meeka
20854  Stein
20856 Ash
20858  Sculpin

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20860

Rory

Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Dobe

Dobe

Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
GSD

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

GSD

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever

Sharon West

Sally Schubert

Mary Glauber
Kristi Fernando
Linda Vohsen
Michele Cash

Cheryl Braucksick
Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes
Cindy Onder
Cheryl Braucksick

Sara Brueske

Karrigan Hart
Kathy Hightshoe

Vicki Miller

Linda Gasparovic
Helen Meyer

Bill Seely

Stacey Alexander
Vicki Miller

Sara Brueske

Ella Palutis
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Lori Dunn
Mercy Colberg
Marcy Jacobs
Susan Jearls
Jennifer McDonald
Jane Rich
Jennifer Sullivan
Barbara Gilligan
Erin Day
Michelle Frasca
Jeri Frye

Mary Gregerson
Tina Lass

Ellen Blau

Lori Weinberg
Charmaine Koenig
Diana Rupprecht
Gerri Hill
Kimberly Fisher
Bill Seely

Ellen Goodgold
Ella Palutis
Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Chris Brewer

Kathy Hackmann



Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (12 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coat
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Standard Schnauzer
Beagle

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Parson Russell

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

Joanne Bockhorn
Ann Behrens
David Frasca

Sara Brueske
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Fisher
Aditya Eachempati

David Frasca
Joan Braun
Jennifer McDonald
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Michelle Frasca
Jane Moore
John Burgess
David Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Sandy Ganz
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz

Jeri Frye

Joan Braun
David Frasca

Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Barb Willoh
Jennifer McDonald
Chris Brewer
Pamela Piazza
Mary Gregerson
Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Elizabeth Kenny
Jane Moore
Valerie Dietz
Erin Day
Theresa Corcoran
Anita Tipton
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Jennifer Sullivan
Diana Rupprecht

Sandy Ganz

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

20862 Vega
20865 Allie
20867 Brio
20602 Bazinga
20603  Tippi
20605 Matt
20606 Hpnotiq
20607 Chance
20608 Kitrina
16801 Shiraz
16802 Randy
16803 Reyka
16804 Jitter
16805 Rex
16806 Branch
16809 Tootsie Pop
16811 Gigi
16812 Bling
16813 Kindle
16814 Michael
16815 Henry
16816 Darby
16817 Reason
16821 Clark
16822  Flurry
16823 Paddy
16824 Hana
16826 Zayla
16828 Effen
16832  Porter
16833 P!nk
16835 Kruz
16837 Toddy
16838 lzzy
12801 ziziz
12802 Agnes
12803 Rudi
12804 Moose
12806 Tater Tot
12807 Shani
12808 RockyRaccoon
12811 Rhys
12812  Jett Racer
12815 ZenaZz
12816 Esky
12817 LulLu
12820 Gilly
12821 Rai
12822  Louis
16830 Katy Muppet
12601  Jiffy
12603 Shelby
8801 Sir Newton
8802 Ramus
8803 Sunny
8804 Queeny

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8806

Abby

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Poodle
Yorkshire Terrier
Cairn Terrier
Toy Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Sally Schubert

Mary Glauber
Kristi Fernando
Linda Vohsen
Michele Cash

Cheryl Braucksick

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

8810 Kylie
8814 Bella
8815 Maudie
8817 Marley
8602 Rush
4801 London
4802 Brio

Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

Yorkshire Terrier
Papillon

Ring 1 Open Standard (8 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Nikona Dobe

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20402 Jayla Border Collie

20403  Riff Border Collie

20404 Jonesy Border Collie

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20406

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16403

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401

Myles

Jake

Sadie

Zuzu

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Aussie

Chinese Crested

Ring 1 Novice Standard (11 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

20201  Jell-O Shot
20203 Zora
20205 Bee-J
20207  Jackpot
20003 Kemah
16203 Molly
16204 Zoey
12201 Dickens
12202  Erin

12203 Benny

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201

Bliss

Aussie
Dalmatian
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

Border Collie
All American Dog

English Cocker

English Cocker
Rat Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent FAST (38 dogs)
FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

24803 Zeke
20605 Matt
20803 Cassidy
20805 Vader
20810 Bing
20811 Grace
20816 Theo
20818 Primo
20820 Gypsee
20830 Java
20836 Egan
20842 Leo
20843 Cassi
20850 Levi
20852 Meeka
20854  Stein
20856 Ash
20858  Sculpin
20808 Dani

Standard Poodle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Bearded Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Diana Kenny
Lydia Carnes
Cindy Onder
Cheryl Braucksick

Sara Brueske

Karrigan Hart
Kathy Hightshoe

Patricia Simms

Charmaine Koenig
Leslie Luchene
Sharon West

Michelle Frasca
Debra Spaul
Tammie Bethel

Sharon West

Jane Moore
Mary Zeis

Linda Snider
Jane Moore

Laura Wall

Vicki Bolger
Kristina Flegel

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasa
Nicole Absheer

Linda Vohsen

Helen Meyer

Carolyn Johnson
Ella Palutis
David Frasca
Larry Dalan

Lori Dunn

Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer McDonald
Jane Rich
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau

Diana Rupprecht
Gerri Hill

Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Chris Brewer
Denise Shaiper



FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20862 Vega Golden Retriever
20867 Brio Golden Retriever
FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20608 Kitrina Aussie

20817  Trubbel Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer

16806 Branch Border Collie
16812 Bling Border Collie
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16821 Clark Cocker Spaniel

16822  Flurry Border Collie

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16824 Hana Labrador Retriever
16838 lzzy Labrador Retriever
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

FAST - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16403 Sadie Aussie

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Kiss Toy Poodle

Ring 1 Open FAST (10 doas)

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
12806 Tater Tot Parson Russell
12808 RockyRaccoon Al American Dog
FAST - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12203 Benny Rat Terrier

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Romeo Labrador Retriever
FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20403 Riff Border Collie
20606 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20835 Wicked Aussie
20845 AURORA Aussie
20849 Quinn Aussie

Ring 1 Novice FAST (5 dogs)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20203 Zora Dalmatian

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20003 Kemah Border Collie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd
FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8202 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 London Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Open JWW (8 doas)

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20404  Jonesy Border Collie
20602 Bazinga All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16203 Molly Border Collie
16403 Sadie Aussie
16602 Ella English Setter

Joanne Bockhorn
David Frasca

Aditya Eachempati
Susan Jearls

David Frasca
Michelle Frasca
David Frasca
Jane Rich
Joan Braun
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Carolyn Johnson

Debra Spaul
Tammie Bethel
Sue Phillips
Theresa Corcoran
Sue Phillips

Joan Meyer

Michele Cash

Michelle Frasca
Jane Moore

Erin Day

Nicole Absheer
Michelle Frasca
Leslie Luchene
Jennifer McDonald
Tina Lass

Kimberly Fisher
Ella Palutis

Mary Zeis
Laura Wall

Jeri Frye
Michelle Frasca

Karrigan Hart

Sharon West
Sara Brueske

Debra Spaul
Vicki Bolger

Tammie Bethel
Tina Ward

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12203 Benny Rat Terrier

Ring 1 Novice JWW (13 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Nikona Dobe

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20201  Jell-O Shot Aussie

20203 Zora Dalmatian
20205 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20207  Jackpot Aussie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20003 Kemah Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20406 Myles Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16806 Branch Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16204 Zoey All American Dog
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Silas Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Erin English Cocker
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Bliss Cairn Terrier

Sandy Ganz

Nicole Absheer

Patricia Simms
Jane Moore
Mary Zeis
Linda Snider
Jane Moore
Laura Wall
Michelle Frasca
Michelle Frasca
Kristina Flegel
Michelle Frasca
Joanne Salas

Michelle Frasa

Linda Vohsen

Saturday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier JWW (40 dogs)

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8802 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12812  Jett Racer Papillon

12814 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12819 Morti Min Am Shepherd
12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (10 dogs)
16601 Phoenix Mudi

16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Branch Border Collie

16808 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog
16810 Pica Aussie
16812 Bling Border Collie

16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16822  Flurry Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)
20803 Cassidy Border Collie

20805 Vader Golden Retriever
20810 Bing Bearded Collie
20811 Grace Aussie

20812 Goose Border Collie

Kristi Fernando

Darlene Schaefer

Sue Phillips

Erin Day

Theresa Corcoran
Anita Tipton

John Rowe

Sue Phillips

Monica LaFaver
Jennifer Sullivan
Diana Rupprecht

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
David Frasca

Connie Lomax
Michelle Frasca

Kathy Neighbor
Nancy Foss

David Frasca

Jane Rich

Jeri Frye

David Frasca

Ella Palutis
David Frasca
Larry Dalan
Lori Dunn
Cody Hankins



20816
20822
20824
20828
20830
20836
20842
20845
20846
20850
20852
20855
20856

Theo
Keabhilani
Archer
Rigby
Java
Egan
Leo
AURORA
Sharky
Levi
Meeka
Spark
Ash

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24806

Electra

Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (100 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Toy Poodle
Yorkshire Terrier
Cairn Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)

- 8inches (6 dogs)
Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell

All American Dog
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
- 12 inches (6 dogs)
Beagle

Min Am Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Havanese

Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

8601 Kiss
8802 Ramus
8803 Sunny
8805 W hisky
JWW - Master Preferred
8807 Max
8808 Tag
8809 Fancy
8812 Punkin
8813 Brumby
8815 Maudie
12801 ziziz
12802 Agnes
12803 Rudi
12805 Simon
12806 Tater Tot
12808 RockyRaccoon
12809 Telly
12810 Julie
12811 Rhys
12813 Brava
12814 Jaeger
12815 ZenaZz
12816 Esky
12817 LulLu
JWW - Master Preferred
12818 Robbie
12819 Morti
12820 Gilly
12821 Rai
12822 Louis
16830 Katy Muppet
12602 Sheldon
12603  Shelby
16801 Shiraz
16802 Randy
16804  Jitter
16805 Rex
16807 Liberty
16808 C.C.
16810 Pica
16815 Henry
16816 Darby
16817 Reason
16818 Giorgio

Standard Schnauzer
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Marcy Jacobs
Lili Dawidowicz
Jennifer Sullivan
Erin Day
Michelle Frasca
Ellen Blau
Diana Rupprecht
Kimberly Fisher
Bill Seely

Mary Greenwell
Jamie Heberlein
Debbie Heifner
Larry Dalan

Bill Seely

Michele Cash
Kristi Fernando
Linda Vohsen
Rose Cope

Virginia Weber
Darlene Schaefer
Jeanette Monroe
Marianne Kitchell
Michele Cash
Cindy Onder

Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Cindy Zangrilli
Jane Moore
Erin Day
Michelle Frasca
Therese Poirier
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Joan Braun
Monica LaFaver
Marcy Jacobs
Joan Meyer
Jennifer Sullivan
Diana Rupprecht

Joan Braun

Sally Schubert

David Frasca
Joan Braun
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Cindy Zangrilli
Kathy Neighbor
Nancy Foss
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Jeri Frye
Therese Poirier

Aussie
Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla
Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Labrador Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (36 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Vizsla

Bearded Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Golden Retriever

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Standard Poodle

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

16819 Bonnie
16821 Clark
16822  Flurry
16824 Hana
16825 Ginger
16829 Josie
16832  Porter
16834 Clyde
16838 lzzy
20801 Dune
20803 Cassidy
20804 Trip
20805 Vader
20806 Melia
20807 LOVE
20809 Dexter
20810 Bing
20811 Grace
20812 Goose
20816 Theo
20820 Gypsee
20824  Archer
20826  Ryker
20827 Marlin
20828 Rigby
20829 Delta
20830 Java
20832 Ranger
20836 Egan
20838 Bolt
20841 Fiona
20842 Leo
20843 Cassi
20845 AURORA
20846  Sharky
20847 Boogie
20849  Quinn
20850 Levi
20851 Amber
20852 Meeka
20853 Beatle
20855 Spark
20856 Ash
20857 Savanna
20858  Sculpin
20860 Rory
20603 Tippi
20605 Matt
20607 Chance
20822 Keabhilani
20610 Banzai Angus
24801 Raylene
24802 Rookie
24806 Electra
24807 Bert
24808 Hallie
24810 Schatzi

Dobe

Dobe

Border Collie

Old English Sheepdog
Weimaraner

GSD

Ring 1 Premier Standard (47 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8802

Ramus

Yorkshire Terrier

Mary Beth Hugo
Joan Braun
David Frasca

Carolyn Johnson
Anne Albin
Cindy Brinson
Chris Brewer
Mary Beth Hugo
Carolyn Johnson

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson
Patti Mierzwa
Larry Dalan

Lori Dunn

Cody Hankins
Marcy Jacobs
Jane Rich
Jennifer Sullivan
Cindy Brinson
Cheri Omnus
Erin Day

Debi Cocciola-W offord
Michelle Frasca
Jeri Frye

Ellen Blau

Lori Weinberg
Mary Grooms
Diana Rupprecht
Gerri Hill
Kimberly Fisher
Bill Seely

Steve Tochtrop
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson
Debbie Heifner
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Chris Brewer

Kathy Hackmann

Anita Tipton
Carolyn Johnson
Kimberly Fisher
Lili Dawidowicz

Jim Curry

Vicki Miller

Linda Gasparovic
Bill Seely

Judith Cunningham
Carol Easterley
Vicki Miller

Kristi Fernando



Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12812  Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
12814  Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12817 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12820 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
16830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16601 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16802 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16805 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16806 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca
16808 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16810 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16812 Bling Border Collie David Frasca
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye

16822  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca

8601 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

12801 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12802 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12806 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12809 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
12810 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
12813 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12814 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe
12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12816 Esky Border Terrier David Porras
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12818 Robbie Beagle Joan Braun
12819 Morti Min Am Shepherd Monica LaFaver
12820 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12821 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12822 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
16830 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12602 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12603  Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Sally Schubert
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)

16838 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (19 dogs)

20803 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
20805 Vader Golden Retriever David Frasca
20810 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20811 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn
20812 Goose Border Collie Cody Hankins
20816 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20820 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20822  Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20824  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20828 Rigbhy Aussie Erin Day

20830 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20836 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20845 AURORA Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20846  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20850 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20855 Spark Border Collie Debbie Heifner
20856 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24806 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24808 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24810 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (102 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8802 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando
8803 Sunny Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen
8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8807 Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8809 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8812 Punkin Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8815 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder

16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16802 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
16805 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16806 Branch Border Collie Michelle Frasca
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16808 C.C. Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Neighbor
16810 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16816 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye

16818 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16819 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16821 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16822  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16824 Hana Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson
16825 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16829 Josie Aussie Cindy Brinson
16832  Porter Aussie Chris Brewer
16834 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16838 lzzy Labrador Retriever Carolyn Johnson

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16601 Phoenix Mudi
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (37 dogs)

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

20801 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
20803 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
20804 Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20805 Vader Golden Retriever David Frasca
20806 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20807 LOVE Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20809 Dexter Border Collie Patti Mierzwa
20810 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20811 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn
20812 Goose Border Collie Cody Hankins
20816 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
20820 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich



20822  Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20824  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20826  Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
20827 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20828 Rigbhy Aussie Erin Day

20829 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-W offord
20830 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20832 Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye

20836 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20838 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20841 Fiona Aussie Mary Grooms
20842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20843 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20845 AURORA Aussie Kimberly Fisher
20846  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20847 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20849  Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20850 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20851 Amber Golden Retriever David Frasca
20852 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
20853 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20855 Spark Border Collie Debbie Heifner
20856 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20857 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-W offord
20858  Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20860 Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20603  Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20605 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20607 Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20610 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller
24802 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
24806 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24807 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24808 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24810 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller

Ring 1 Open Standard (6 dogs)
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Miniature Schnauzer

English Springer
Aussie

Golden Retriever

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Ty
16402 Bailey
16403 Sadie
20406 Myles
24401 Nikona
24402  Finnegan

Dobe
Collie

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

8201 Bliss

8203 Grover
12201 Dickens
16201 Nettie
20201  Jell-O Shot
20202 Bay

20203 Zora

Cairn Terrier

Corgi (Pembroke)
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Aussie
Dalmatian

Marianne Kitchell

Sally Breck
Tammie Bethel

Michelle Frasca

Patricia Simms
Marirose Germick

Linda Vohsen
Rose Cope
Michelle Frasca
Kathy Neighbor
Jane Moore

Debi Cocciola-W offord
Mary Zeis

20205
20206
20207

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20208

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Bee-J
Tripp
Jackpot
Sophie

Echo

Nikita

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Ridgeback

Dutch Shepherd

Ring 1 Open JWW (5 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Mudi

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Phoenix
16402 Bailey
16403 Sadie

English Springer
Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20601

Griffin

Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24402

Finnegan

Collie

Ring 1 Novice JWW (17 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Bliss Cairn Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8202 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog
8203 Grover Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16201 Nettie Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Branch Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20201  Jell-O Shot Aussie

20202 Bay Aussie

20203 Zora Dalmatian

20205 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20206  Tripp Border Collie

20207  Jackpot Aussie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Sophie Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20208 Echo Ridgeback

20406 Myles Golden Retriever

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Nikona

Dobe

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Nikita

Dutch Shepherd

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (51 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

GSD
Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (25 dogs)

24804 Duchess
24808 Hallie
24809 Nitro
20003 Kemah
20603  Tippi
20606 Hpnotig
20803 Cassidy
20804 Trip
20805 Vader
20806 Melia
20807 LOVE
20810 Bing

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie

Linda Snider
Ellen Goodgold
Jane Moore
Beverly Meitz

Elizabeth Risik

Julie Street

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Sally Breck
Tammie Bethel

Valerie Hewitt

Marirose Germick

Linda Vohsen

Michelle Frasca
Rose Cope

Michelle Frasca

Kathy Neighbor
Michelle Frasca

Jane Moore

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Zeis

Linda Snider

Ellen Goodgold

Jane Moore

Beverly Meitz

Elizabeth Risik
Michelle Frasca

Patricia Simms

Julie Street

Sunday Running Order

Christina Ward
Carol Easterley
Stacey Alexander

Laura Wall

Anita Tipton
Jennifer McDonald
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson
Larry Dalan



20811 Grace
20812 Goose
20815 Molly
20816 Theo
20818 Primo
20822 Keabhilani
20827 Marlin
20830 Java
20833  Gil
20836 Egan
20839 Abbey
20842 Leo
20843 Cassi
20850 Levi
20855 Spark
20856 Ash

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20610 Banzai Angus
20864 Rango

Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16601 Phoenix
16801 Shiraz
16806 Branch
16807 Liberty
16810 Pica
16812 Bling
16817 Reason

16822  Flurry

Mudi

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Vizsla
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

16825 Ginger
16826 Zayla
16831 Brio
12201 Dickens
12805 Simon
12811 Rhys
12814 Jaeger
12817 LuLu

English Cocker

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Miniature Schnauzer

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Erin

English Cocker

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8802 Ramus
8805 Whisky

Yorkshire Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8808 Tag
8813 Brumby

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Poodle

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (113 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe

24802  Rookie Dobe

24804 Duchess GSD

24805 Ginger Briard

24807 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24808 Hallie Weimaraner

24809 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24810 Schatzi GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)
20801 Dune Aussie

20803 Cassidy Border Collie

20804 Trip Border Collie

20805 Vader Golden Retriever
20806 Melia Aussie

20807 LOVE Aussie

20809 Dexter Border Collie

20810 Bing Bearded Collie

20811 Grace Aussie

Lori Dunn

Cody Hankins
Steve Brands
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer McDonald
Lili Dawidowicz
Cheri Omnus
Michelle Frasca
Mary Gregerson
Ellen Blau
Charmaine Koenig
Diana Rupprecht
Gerri Hill

Mary Greenwell
Debbie Heifner
Larry Dalan

Jim Curry
Debbie Heifner

Elizabeth Racz-Burton
David Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Cindy Zangrilli

Nancy Foss

David Frasca

Jeri Frye

David Frasca

Anne Albin
Barb Willoh
David Frasca

Michelle Frasca
Cindy Zangrilli
Theresa Corcoran
John Rowe

Sue Phillips

Michelle Frasa

Kristi Fernando
Rose Cope

Darlene Schaefer
Michele Cash

Vicki Miller

Linda Gasparovic
Christina Ward
Bryan Kincaid
Judith Cunningham
Carol Easterley
Stacey Alexander
Vicki Miller

Debi Cocciola-W offord
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell

David Frasca

Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson
Debbie Heifner

Larry Dalan

Lori Dunn

Cody Hankins
Mercy Colberg
Steve Brands
Marcy Jacobs
Jennifer McDonald
Jane Rich

Lili Dawidowicz
Cindy Brinson
Cheri Omnus

Erin Day

Debi Cocciola-W offord
Michelle Frasca
Jeri Frye

Mary Gregerson
Donna Mitchell
Ellen Blau
Charmaine Koenig
Mary Grooms
Diana Rupprecht
Gerri Hill

Kimberly Shinn
Kimberly Fisher
Steve Tochtrop
Ella Palutis

Mary Greenwell
David Frasca
Jamie Heberlein
JoAnn Patterson
Debbie Heifner
Larry Dalan

Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Kathy Hackmann
Stacy Hughes
Debbie Heifner

Valerie Hewitt
Anita Tipton

Barb Hammond
Jennifer McDonald
Kimberly Fisher
Hailey Kaufman

Jim Curry

David Frasca
Jennifer McDonald
Connie Lomax
Emily Kosztowny
Michelle Frasca
Cindy Zangrilli
Nancy Foss
John Burgess
Nancy Ripperger
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz

Jeri Frye
Therese Poirier
Mary Beth Hugo
Joan Braun
David Frasca

Anne Albin
Barb Willoh
Debbie Heifner

20812 Goose Border Collie
20813 Aria GSD

20815 Molly All American Dog
20816 Theo All American Dog
20818 Primo Border Collie
20820 Gypsee Border Collie
20822  Keahilani Border Collie
20826  Ryker Aussie

20827  Marlin Bearded Collie
20828 Righy Aussie

20829 Delta Aussie

20830 Java Golden Retriever
20832 Ranger Aussie

20833 Gil Border Collie
20834  Abby Dalmatian

20836 Egan Vizsla

20839 Abbey Border Collie
20841 Fiona Aussie

20842 Leo Border Collie
20843 Cassi Aussie

20844 Yoda All American Dog
20845 AURORA Aussie

20847 Boogie All American Dog
20849  Quinn Aussie

20850 Levi Border Collie
20851 Amber Golden Retriever
20852 Meeka Aussie

20853 Beatle Aussie

20855 Spark Border Collie
20856 Ash Bearded Collie
20857 Savanna Aussie

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20860 Rory Golden Retriever
20861 Goose Labrador Retriever
20864 Rango Labrador Retriever
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20601  Griffin Aussie

20603 Tippi Border Collie
20604  Quinn Golden Retriever
20606 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20607 Chance Aussie

20405 Petra All American Dog
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20610 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)
16801 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16803 Reyka Border Collie
16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog
16805 Rex All American Dog
16806 Branch Border Collie
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16810 Pica Aussie

16811 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16813 Kindle Border Collie
16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Darby Wheaten

16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd
16818 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16819 Bonnie Aussie

16821 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16822  Flurry Border Collie
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16825 Ginger Vizsla

16826 Zayla Belgian Tervuren
16827 Spur Border Collie
16828 Effen Border Collie

Jennifer McDonald



16831 Brio Golden Retriever David Frasca 20816 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
16834 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo 20818 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson 20820 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
16837 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton 20826 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs) 20827 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
16601 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton 20828 Righy Aussie Erin Day
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs) 20829 Delta Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
12801 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil 20830 Java Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
12802 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras 20832  Ranger Aussie Jeri Frye
12803  Rudi Miniature Schnauzer  Sue Phillips 20833 Gl Border Collie Mary Gregerson
12804 Moose Border Terrier Elizabeth Kenny 20836 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
12805  Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrill 20839  Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
12807  Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz 20841  Fiona Aussie Mary Grooms
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day 20842  Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
12810  Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier 20843 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran 20844  Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
12813 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa 20845 AURORA Aussie Kimberly Fisher
12814 Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer John Rowe 20847  Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil 20849  Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
12816  Esky Border Terrier David Porras 20850  Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
12817 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips 20851  Amber Golden Retriever David Frasca
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs) 20852  Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
12820  Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs 20853 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
16830 Katy Muppet  Border Collie Diana Rupprecht 20855  Spark Border Collie Debbie Heifner
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs) 20856  Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
12602 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun 20857 Savanna Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs) JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
8802  Ramus Yorkshire Terrier Kristi Fernando 20860  Rory Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
8803 Sunny Cairn Terrier Linda Vohsen 20864 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
8804 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
8805  Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope 20603  Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs) 20607  Chance Aussie Kimberly Fisher
8806  Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick 20822  Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
8807  Max Parson Russell Virginia Weber 20834 Abby Dalmatian Donna Mitchell
8808  Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
8810 Kylie Border Terrier Diana Kenny 20610 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry
8811  Violet Miniature Schnauzer ~ Christine Carter 20861  Goose Labrador Retriever Stacy Hughes
8812  Punkin Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (15 dogs)
8815  Maudie Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Onder 16801  Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
8817  Marley Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick 16803 Reyka Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
Standard - Excellent Regu|ar -8inches (]_ dogs) 16804  Jitter Shetland Sheepdog Connie Lomax
8601 Kiss Toy Poodle Michele Cash 16805 Rex All American Dog Emily Kosztowny
16807 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (110 dogs) 16810 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs) 16811  Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
24801 Raylene Dobe Vicki Miller 16813  Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
24802  Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic 16815 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
24804 Duchess GSD Christina Ward 16816 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
24805  Ginger Briard Bryan Kincaid 16817 Reason Min Am Shepherd Jeri Frye
24807  Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham 16818  Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
24808 Hallie Weimaraner Carol Easterley 16819 Bonnie Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
24809 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander 16821 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
24810  Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller 16822  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (39 dogs) JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
20606 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald 16825  Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
20801 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-W offord 16826 Zayla Belgian Tervuren Barb Willoh
20803 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis 16827  Spur Border Collie Debbie Heifner
20804  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell 16828 Effen Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20805 Vader Golden Retriever David Frasca 16831 Brio Golden Retriever David Frasca
20806 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein 16834 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
20807 LOVE Aussie JoAnn Patterson 16835  Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20809 Dexter Border Collie Debbie Heifner 16837  Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20810 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)
20811  Grace Aussie Lori Dunn 12801 ZiZiz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
20812 Goose Border Collie Cody Hankins 12802 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
20813  Aria GSb Mercy Colberg 12803 Rudi Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
20815 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands



12804 Moose
12805 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12807 Shani All American Dog
12808 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12810 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12811 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
12813 Brava Border Terrier
12814  Jaeger Miniature Schnauzer
12815 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12816 Esky Border Terrier
12817 LuLu Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Border Terrier

12820 Gilly All American Dog
12823 Gremlin Field Spaniel
16830 Katy Muppet Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Zuzu Chinese Crested
12602 Sheldon Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8601 Kiss Toy Poodle

8802 Ramus Yorkshire Terrier
8803 Sunny Cairn Terrier

8804 Queeny Toy Poodle

8805 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8806 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8807 Max Parson Russell

8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
8810 Kylie Border Terrier

8811 Violet Miniature Schnauzer
8812 Punkin Miniature Schnauzer
8815 Maudie Shetland Sheepdog
8817 Marley Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Open JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24202 Truman Coonhound
24402 Finnegan Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20401 Kimber Aussie

20402 Jayla Border Collie
20404  Jonesy Border Collie
20601  Griffin Aussie

20405 Petra All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16601  Phoenix Mudi

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16402 Bailey English Springer
16403 Sadie Aussie

JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Ty Miniature Schnauzer

Ring 1 Novice JWW (21 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Maverick Labrador Retriever

24401 Nikona Dobe

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Nikita Dutch Shepherd
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20202 Bay Aussie

20203 Zora Dalmatian

20205 Bee-J Golden Retriever
20206  Tripp Border Collie

20604  Quinn Golden Retriever

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20001 Sophie Aussie
20003 Kemah Border Collie

Elizabeth Kenny
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Erin Day
Therese Poirier
Theresa Corcoran
Patti Mierzwa
John Rowe
Debi Zavadil
David Porras
Sue Phillips

Marcy Jacobs
Patricia Thayer
Diana Rupprecht

Sharon West
Joan Braun

Michele Cash
Kristi Fernando
Linda Vohsen
Michele Cash
Rose Cope

Cheryl Braucksick
Virginia Weber
Darlene Schaefer
Diana Kenny
Christine Carter
Marianne Kitchell
Cindy Onder
Cheryl Braucksick

Jennifer Wagner
Marirose Germick

Carol Selbert
Charmaine Koenig
Sharon West
Valerie Hewitt
Hailey Kaufman

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Sally Breck
Tammie Bethel

Marianne Kitchell

John Hughes
Patricia Simms

Julie Street

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Mary Zeis

Linda Snider

Ellen Goodgold

Barb Hammond

Beverly Meitz
Laura Wall

20004 Decker Aussie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20406 Myles Golden Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Dew Wheaten

16806 Branch Border Collie

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Romeo Labrador Retriever
JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Silas Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Erin English Cocker
JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Bliss Cairn Terrier

JWW - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8202 Kirby Shetland Sheepdog
8203 Grover Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 1 Open Standard (9 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

Lisa Beal

Michelle Frasca

Cindy Jansen
Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Joanne Salas

Michelle Frasa

Linda Vohsen

Michelle Frasca
Rose Cope

24401 Nikona Dobe Patricia Simms
24402 Finnegan Collie Marirose Germick
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20401  Kimber Aussie Carol Selbert
20404 Jonesy Border Collie Sharon West
20004 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20406 Myles Golden Retriever
Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16402 Bailey English Springer
16403 Sadie Aussie

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Zuzu Chinese Crested

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Maverick Labrador Retriever
24202  Truman Coonhound

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24001 Nikita Dutch Shepherd
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Michelle Frasca

Sally Breck
Tammie Bethel

Sharon West

John Hughes
Jennifer Wagner

Julie Street

20202 Bay Aussie Debi Cocciola-W offord
20203 Zora Dalmatian Mary Zeis

20205 Bee-J Golden Retriever Linda Snider

20206  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Sophie Aussie Beverly Meitz

20003 Kemah Border Collie

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16202 Dew Wheaten

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Romeo Labrador Retriever
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12201 Dickens English Cocker
Standard - Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Erin English Cocker
Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8201 Bliss Cairn Terrier

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8203 Grover Corgi (Pembroke)

Laura Wall

Cindy Jansen

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasca

Michelle Frasa

Linda Vohsen

Rose Cope



